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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M 3.15 5313 yes

AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2002 L M 3.2 10292 yes

BINICHAKIS Emmanouil O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 R M 4.9999 12733 yes

CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002 R M 3.9 11723 yes

DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M 3.22 442 yes

EXINTARIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990 M 3.54 13180 yes

FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 3.38 12537 yes

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 1998 R M 3.6 8865 yes

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 R M 3.23 10635 yes

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.1 12536 yes

KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992 R M 3.3 6316 yes

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967 R M 3.81 5318 yes

LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 1996 R M 3.24 7063 yes

MAKRIS Dimitrios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2001 R M 3.10 8766 yes

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 L M 3.5 9322 yes

MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994 R M 3.7 11130 yes

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993 M 3.8 10565 yes

NIKOLITSAS Konstantinos P.A.S. GIANNINA 1991 R M 4.9999 12130 yes

NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007 L M 3.148 12418 yes

PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008 L M 3.37 12421 yes

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M 3.14 4768 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983 R M 3.41 10977 yes

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 R M 3.72 12869 yes

RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 3.21 5168 yes

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 R M 3.56 12422 yes

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005 R M 3.19 11562 yes

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007 L M 3.32 11844 yes

TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

1998 R M 3.25 10167 yes

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M 3.11 12519 yes

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

O.S.KIFISSIA 1999 L M 3.16 8596 yes

TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999 R M 3.12 9475 yes

TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995 R M 3.4 8214 yes

TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 R M 3.17 13300 yes

XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M 3.13 1677 yes

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2001 L M 3.134 9580 yes

  35 Participants (35 present)
 

1 Nations, 35 Participants (35 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 321.0 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

2. 3 002 320.0 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 M yes

3. 3 003 295.0 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

4. 3 004 291.0 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

5. 3 005 270.0 GRE MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

6. 3 006 269.0 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS M yes

7. 3 007 265.0 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

8. 3 008 255.0 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

9. 3 009 239.0 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

10. 3 010 224.0 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 M yes

11. 3 011 213.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

12. 3 012 210.0 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

13. 3 013 179.0 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

14. 3 014 158.0 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

15. 3 015 150.0 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

16. 3 016 136.0 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

17. 3 017 129.0 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

18. 3 019 100.0 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA M yes

19. 3 021 89.0 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

20. 3 022 83.0 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

21. 3 023 79.0 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

22. 3 024 66.0 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS M yes

23. 3 025 66.0 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

M yes

24. 3 032 55.0 GRE SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA M yes

25. 3 037 50.0 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS M yes

26. 3 038 48.0 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

27. 3 041 42.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

28. 3 054 28.0 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

29. 3 056 27.0 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

30. 3 072 16.0 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

31. 3 081 12.0 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

32. 3 134 2.0 GRE ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

33. 3 148 1.0 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS M yes

T34. 9 000 0.0 GRE NIKOLITSAS Konstantinos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes

T35. 9 000 0.0 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 35 Participants

1 First round
29.04. 15:30

35 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
29.04. 19:25

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 15:30 | Piste 5

RENTOUMI Maria, GRE DAMOKLIS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LEVANTIDIS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 1 3 1 V 2 4 V 2 20 22 0.333 -2 4.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 V V V V V V 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS

1908
3 V 4 V 2 V V 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.

DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 4 2 2 3 2 V V 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 V 3 V V4 V V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 6 V 3 3 4 0 V 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 7 0 3 1 1 3 4 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.

Poule 2 15:30 | Piste 6

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 1 2 3 2 V 1 V 2 18 23 0.333 -5 4.
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS

1908
2 V 2 V4 3 V V 4 24 12 0.667 12 3.

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V V3 4 V V V 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.
CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 V 1 V V V V 5 26 17 0.833 9 2.
TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS

PENTELIS
5 1 V 0 4 V 3 2 18 27 0.333 -9 5.

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 6 V 1 0 2 4 2 1 14 26 0.167 -12 7.
RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 7 2 0 2 1 V V 2 15 25 0.333 -10 6.

Poule 3 15:30 | Piste 7

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1 0 4 4 4 3 V 1 20 25 0.167 -5 5.
KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2 V 3 V V V V 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 V V 3 V V V 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V 2 V V V4 V 5 26 20 0.833 6 3.
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 V 1 3 3 2 3 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 6 V 4 2 3 V V 3 24 21 0.500 3 4.
XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 7 0 2 3 2 V4 2 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
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Poule 4 15:30 | Piste 13

PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 1 V 1 1 3 2 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 V4 V V1 V2 2 V1 5 15 9 0.833 6 2.
NIKOLITSAS Konstantinos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 1 2 3 3 3 2 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 4 V 0 V V V3 V 5 23 13 0.833 10 1.
MINAS Georgios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 5 V 1 V 4 4 V 3 24 19 0.500 5 4.
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 V V V 0 V 3 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 7 V 0 V 4 3 V 3 22 18 0.500 4 5.

Poule 5 15:30 | Piste 15

KAMPANIARIS Georgios, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 V V V V 2 V 5 27 19 0.833 8 2.
PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2 2 1 2 0 3 2 0 10 28 0.000 -18 7.
AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 2 V 4 0 3 V 2 19 18 0.333 1 5.
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 4 4 V3 V 2 2 V 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4.
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 3 V V1 V 3 V 4 22 14 0.667 8 3.
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 3 V 1 2 2 2 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

2 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q

3 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q

4 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

5 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

6 GRE SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 5 6 23 13 0.833 10 Q

7 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

8 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 Q

9 GRE MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.KIFISSIA 5 6 27 19 0.833 8 Q

10 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 26 20 0.833 6 Q

11 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 15 9 0.833 6 Q

12 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 4 6 24 12 0.667 12 Q

13 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

14 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 22 14 0.667 8 Q

15 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

16 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 6 24 19 0.500 5 Q

17 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 3 6 22 18 0.500 4 Q

18 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

19 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil O.S.KIFISSIA 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q

20 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 6 19 18 0.333 1 Q

21 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

22 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

23 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

24 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q

25 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 Q

26 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

27 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 20 25 0.167 -5 Q

28 GRE ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 Q

29 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 E

30 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

31 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 E

32 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E

33 GRE NIKOLITSAS Konstantinos P.A.S. GIANNINA 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E

34 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

35 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 0 6 10 28 0.000 -18 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

2 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 18 1.000 12

3 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

4 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

5 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

6 GRE SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 5 6 23 13 0.833 10

7 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 26 17 0.833 9

8 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 5 6 28 20 0.833 8

9 GRE MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.KIFISSIA 5 6 27 19 0.833 8

10 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 26 20 0.833 6

11 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 15 9 0.833 6

12 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

4 6 24 12 0.667 12

13 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

4 6 26 18 0.667 8

14 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 22 14 0.667 8

15 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

16 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 6 24 19 0.500 5

17 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

O.S.KIFISSIA 3 6 22 18 0.500 4

18 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

19 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil O.S.KIFISSIA 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

20 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 6 19 18 0.333 1

21 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

22 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

23 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

24 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8

25 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

26 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

27 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 20 25 0.167 -5

28 GRE ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

17
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   8

16
MINAS Georgios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

 

  Piste

9
MARKOPOULOS Ioannis
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

24
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   8

 

  Piste

25
TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE   11

8
MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

 

  Piste

5
TSOKAS Asterios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

28
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

 

  Piste

21
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
ACHAIKOS

GRE   7

12
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   V

 

  Piste

13
MAKRIS Dimitrios
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   14

20
AMPALOV Georges
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

 

Piste

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

MINAS Georgios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   10

Piste

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   8

Piste

TSOKAS Asterios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   10

AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   V

Piste

AMPALOV Georges (20)
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   5

KAVVADIAS Savvas
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

Piste 1 Sat 19:25

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   14

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (9)
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

Piste 2 Sat 19:25

AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (12)
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   12

KAVVADIAS Savvas
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
KAVVADIAS Savvas
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

3
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

19
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V 14

14
TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   13

 

  Piste

11
TSOKAS Nikolaos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

22
DIDASKALOU Ilias
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   7

 

  Piste

27
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   6

6
SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros
IRIDA

GRE   V

 

  Piste

7
CHATZITYPIS Filippos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

26
RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   6

 

  Piste

23
NOTARAS Georgios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   13

10
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

 

  Piste

15
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V 9

18
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
IRIDA

GRE   8

 

Piste

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

BINICHAKIS Emmanouil (19)
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   5

Piste

TSOKAS Nikolaos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 12

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros
IRIDA

GRE   9

Piste

CHATZITYPIS Filippos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   11

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

Piste

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   11

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

Piste 3 Sat 19:25

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

TSOKAS Nikolaos (11)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

Piste 4 Sat 19:25

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon (10)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   10

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V
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31 *** Bye ***  

2
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 20:30

1
MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (9)
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

4
KAVVADIAS Savvas
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   12

 

  Piste 1 Sat 20:40

3
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

2
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   13

 

Piste 1 Sat 20:50

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (9)
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   14

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis (3)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

2 GRE MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.KIFISSIA 2001

3 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

3 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992

Table of 8

5 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 1998

6 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003

7 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

8 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2002

Table of 16

9 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1999

10 GRE SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007

11 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002

12 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993

13 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

14 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994

15 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil O.S.KIFISSIA 2001

16 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982

Table of 32

17 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2001

18 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

19 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 1999

20 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005

21 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 1996

22 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964

23 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007

24 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967

25 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1998

26 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

27 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

28 GRE ZACHAROPOULOS Sotirios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2001

First round

29 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007

30 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983

31 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990

32 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979

33 GRE NIKOLITSAS Konstantinos P.A.S. GIANNINA 1991

34 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007

35 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

Silver GRE MARKOPOULOS Ioannis O.S.KIFISSIA 2001

Bronze GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

Bronze GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992


